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FC2030666 Villa in Vall de Uxó 650,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

521m²

1248m²

7

5

No

--

--

--

--

Vall de Uxó

Villa

Magnificent Villa in excellent location in the town of Vall DÃºxo, highlighting the quality of the construction of this

property as well as the excellent qualities and finishes used in its construction.  Distributed in two comfortable floors it

has a surface of 521 m2 and 1.248 m2 of plot with consolidated garden with swimming pool and barbecue area.  It has

spacious living rooms as well as a large fully equipped kitchen with laundry area, double bedrooms with bathroom,

office, library, large terraces and porch.  7 bedrooms 5 bathrooms The area where this property is located has

excellent services such as, the beach 10 minutes from the Azahar coast, the caves of San JosÃ©, supermarkets,

pharmacies, health centre, restaurants, very well communicated only 20 minutes from CastellÃ³n and 35 minutes from

Valencia.


